
20cm
8”

AZUL ROYAL

ORO

ROSA HOT

PURPURA

ROJO

PLATA

ROSA BABY

AZUL BABY

NEGRO

NARANJA

AMARILLO CITRICO

VERDE LIMA

VERDE TEAL

VERDE ESMERALDA

AZUL PERIWINKLE

LILA

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Nombre

TAMAÑOSCOLORES

BLANCO

ZEBRA

ZEBRA ROSA

36cm
14”

41cm
16”

86cm
34”

100cm
40”

P
Colores disponibles 
Globos para impresión
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